

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7073 OF 2008

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PADMA RAMANATHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 21/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Pratik Datta, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.
Mr.Shashank Dhaon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the concerned party to
file the application for withdrawal of the amount already deposited
with the Court.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master