

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7073/2008

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PADMA RAMANATHAN

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 02/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the learned Counsel for the appellant, post
the matter next week.

(Jyoti Gupta)
Sr. PA

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2016.05.04
15:57:20 IST
Reason: